Date
3/6/2025
3/13/2025
3/15/2025
3/25/2025
4/5/2025
4/8/2025
4/10/2025
TBA

TBA

SFC Track Schedule

Event

Tenoroc Weekday Classic

Santa Fe Catholic Invitational

Polk County Freshman & Sophomore Championship
Lakeland City Championship @ GJ

Polk County Championship @ GJ

George Jenkins Senior Night

Tenoroc Last Chance Meet

Meet may be added before districts

Districts 1A

Location
Tenoroc

Home

Tenoroc
George Jenkins
George Jenkins
George Jenkins
Tenoroc

Time
TBA
4:00pm
8:00am
3:30pm
8:00am
TBA
TBA






