SFC Track Schedule

Date	Event	Location	Time
3/6/2025	Tenoroc Weekday Classic	Tenoroc	TBA
3/13/2025	Santa Fe Catholic Invitational	Home	4:00pm
3/15/2025	Polk County Freshman & Sophomore Championship	Tenoroc	8:00am
3/25/2025	Lakeland City Championship @ GJ	George Jenkins	3:30pm
4/5/2025	Polk County Championship @ GJ	George Jenkins	8:00am
4/8/2025	George Jenkins Senior Night	George Jenkins	TBA
4/10/2025	Tenoroc Last Chance Meet	Tenoroc	TBA
TBA	Meet may be added before districts		
TBA	Districts 1A		

